1981 Options

Base Corvette Sport Coupe
Removable Glass Roof Panels
Roof Panel Carrier

Cruise Control

Power Door Locks

Power Driver Seat

AM-FM Radio, stereo

AM-FM Radio, stereo w/8-trk
AM-FM Radio, stereo w/8-trk/CB
AM-FM Radio, stereo w/cassette
AM-FM Radio, stereo w/cassette/CB
Radio Delete

Power Antenna

Rear Window Defogger

Electric Sport Mirrors

Two Tone Paint

Aluminum Wheels (4)

Trailer Package

White Letter Tires P225/70R15
White Letter Tires P255/60R15
Automatic Transmission

4-Spd Manual Transmission
Performance Axle Ratio
Gymkhana Suspension

Heavy Duty Shock Absorbers
California Emission Test

QTY LIST
40,606 $16,258.52
29,095 414.00
3,303 135.00
32,522 155.00
36,322 145.00
29,200 183.00
5,145 95.00
8,262 386.00
792 712.00
22,892 423.00
2,349 750.00
315 -118.00
32,903 55.00
36,893 119.00
13,567 117.00
5,352 399.00
36,485 428.00
916 110.00
21,939 72.00
18,004 491.92
34,888 00.00
5,757 00.00
2,400 20.00
7,803 57.00
1,128 37.00

4,951 46.00



